
PIESE INTRETINERE UTILAJE

I.D.: 99582463

Data publicarii	02.07.24	Coduri CPV	34913000-0
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 4.976,47 RON - 4.976,47 RON

Descriere: 1 MOSOR FIR STIHL 2X 411.76= 823.53 2 CABLU ACCELERATIE 3X 92.44= 277.31 3 AUTOCUT 5X 105.04= 525.21 4 BUTUC COASA 1X 403.36= 403.36 5 CUTIT 3X 130.25= 390.76 6 ULEI STIHL 20X 46.22= 924.37 7 LANT STIHL 2X 82.35= 164.71 8 SINA STIHL 2X 163.87= 327.73 9 ULEI 4T STIHL 0,6L 10X 26.89= 268.91 10 ULEI FOREST 5L 5X 79.83= 399.16 11 PILA STIHL 8X 8.40= 67.23 12 SINA STIHL 1X 172.27= 172.27 13 LANT 2X 65.55= 131.09 14 BUJIE 6X 16.81= 100.84
